
決勝 3月22日 12:20

県中新 8,31.86

[ 1組] [ 2組]

1 小矢沢龍二(1) 10,24.5 1 小矢沢雄一(2) 10,10.8
櫻ヶ岡中 櫻ヶ岡中

2 滝沢雄貴(2) 10,25.5 2 笠原舟(2) 10,22.5
櫻ヶ岡中 箕輪中

3 原謙二郎(1) 10,32.1 3 荒井賢也(3) 10,31.9
高陵中 戸倉上山田中

4 臼田悠(1) 10,44.2 4 満澤崇央(1) 10,35.1
野沢中 飯島中

5 吉川健真(1) 10,50.5 5 百瀬新(2) 10,36.5
高陵中 山辺中

6 木野一生(2) 10,56.0 6 熊谷佳彦(2) 10,37.4
春富中 伊那中

7 小林侑介(2) 11,04.7 7 山崎遼太郎(2) 10,37.9
山辺中 伊那中

8 吉川雅人(1) 11,11.8 8 後藤隼人(2) 10,40.1
高陵中 山辺中

9 小栁和也(1) 11,13.2 9 竹前守貴(2) 10,40.7
芦原中 相森中

10 山岸将也(2) 11,13.8 10 田中仁悟(1) 10,48.9
丸子北中 永明中

11 髙橋悠平(1) 11,14.2 11 篠塚真充(2) 10,55.4
原中 須坂東中

12 渡邉嘉哉(1) 11,18.3 12 新郷航希(2) 10,58.5
芦原中 相森中

13 吉本純歩(1) 11,18.7 13 諏訪一輝(2) 10,58.9
松島中 永明中

14 宮澤海(1) 11,20.3 14 中村優太(2) 10,59.9
大町第一中 箕輪中

15 内村勇希(2) 11,25.3 15 宮澤孝明(1) 11,00.9
長野東部中 岡谷西部中

16 井口翔太(1) 11,27.8 16 中山翔太(2) 11,03.4
伊那東部中 須坂東中

17 小池隼一(1) 11,28.3 17 森本佑起(2) 11,09.8
富士見南中 穂高西中

18 西内翔汰(1) 11,31.3 18 宮坂彰吾(2) 11,10.2
長野東部中 諏訪西中

19 村上大樹(1) 11,42.2 19 小木曽静波(1) 11,13.2
菅野中 伊那東部中

20 山﨑大夢(1) 11,42.7 20 北原直弥(1) 11,19.5
長野東部中 伊那中

21 上野綾貴(1) 11,47.0 21 山川悟史(2) 11,19.8
野沢中 諏訪西中

22 荒川保弘(2) 11,47.4 22 高橋涼(2) 11,26.5
春富中 永明中

23 北原文宏(1) 11,57.6 23 矢崎信道(2) 11,31.1
高陵中 永明中

24 徳竹昴紀(2) 11,59.7 24 上原拓斗(2) 11,39.1
相森中 永明中

細川翔太郎(1) 25 郷原惇(2) 11,48.8
豊科北中 櫻ヶ岡中

田中樹(2) 阿部朋宏(2)
菅野中 栄中

古賀フェリペ(1) 武田直人(2)
伊那東部中 高綱中

塩入慶太(2) 坂田雅志(1)
仁科台中 須坂東中

竹村僚太(1) 篠原雄飛(1)
仁科台中 須坂東中

櫻井裕貴(2) 塩原広貴(2)
上田第五中 菅野中

磯田魁司(1) 宮川瑞規(2)
芦原中 篠ノ井東中

清水宏矩(2) 深谷祐介(2)
相森中 篠ノ井東中

浅田稜二(1) 田幸玄陽(2)
菅野中 相森中

楠木啓介(1) 小林聖弥(2)
長野東部中 仁科台中

冨永晴希(2) 金町泰之(2)
春富中 上田第五中

那須野優人(1) 越野達也(2)
春富中 穂高西中

宮澤惇也(1) 上條裕紀(2)
春富中 菅野中
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[ 3組] [ 4組]

1 日達勇紀(2) 9,54.4 1 両角駿(3) 9,09.8
原中 佐久東中

2 桑原大吾(2) 9,59.5 2 久保田隼(2) 9,19.6
山辺中 飯島中

3 木下敏秀(2) 10,00.6 3 松下拓磨(3) 9,25.4
伊那東部中 伊那松川中

4 北原魁人(2) 10,03.5 4 小田切将真(3) 9,30.6
伊那東部中 川中島中

5 宮島智洋(2) 10,05.5 5 臼田康一郎(2) 9,35.9
岡谷東部中 坂城中

6 小林弘明(2) 10,08.5 6 髙橋直志(2) 9,42.9
芦原中 穂高西中

7 赤羽晋治(2) 10,11.1 7 小池隼人(2) 9,44.2
山辺中 伊那松川中

8 宮澤留以(2) 10,11.8 8 赤塚太一(2) 9,48.1
高陵中 鉢盛中

9 堀内俊希(2) 10,12.2 9 吉見悠人(3) 9,49.0
駒ヶ根東中 中野平中

10 渋沢敦也(1) 10,13.5 10 保倉聡(2) 9,50.2
飯綱中 広徳中

11 玉城柾人(1) 10,14.3 11 小山玄(2) 9,50.5
川中島中 川中島中

12 山岸雄気(2) 10,14.7 12 寺平悠介(2) 9,52.7
須坂東中 駒ヶ根東中

13 小林季生(3) 10,15.2 13 上原聡太(2) 9,59.4
諏訪中 浅間中

14 矢萩諒(2) 10,16.7 14 林優人(2) 10,00.5
松島中 穂高西中

15 新遼吾(2) 10,17.1 15 関谷一輝(3) 10,00.9
北安松川中 中野平中

16 石井寛大(3) 10,21.4 16 春日千速(1) 10,04.3
富士見南中 駒ヶ根東中

17 中村和明(1) 10,22.6 17 蟹澤淳平(1) 10,04.7
岡谷東部中 駒ヶ根東中

18 守屋凌介(2) 10,24.7 18 丸山修平(1) 10,05.2
岡谷西部中 赤穂中

19 大澤翼(2) 10,26.6 19 児玉岳(3) 10,10.4
伊那松川中 小諸東中

20 大澤祐太(2) 10,29.6 20 小松寛久(1) 10,14.8
伊那松川中 長野東部中

21 後藤浩樹(2) 10,36.3 21 小山拓也(2) 10,17.9
豊科北中 広徳中

22 田畑雅伸(2) 10,37.0 22 大澤聖(2) 10,18.3
旭ヶ丘中 伊那松川中

23 小林涼(2) 10,42.4 23 春日裕貴(2) 10,19.1
野沢中 駒ヶ根東中

24 桃澤悠祐(2) 10,44.8 24 曽根原恒輔(1) 10,21.3
中川中 鉢盛中

25 藤澤公宣(2) 10,45.4 25 竹澤彰博(2) 10,25.6
中野平中 戸倉上山田中

26 安藤雄真(2) 10,50.4 26 半田勇貴(2) 10,28.5
赤穂中 屋代中

27 古川光(1) 10,54.4 27 山田祐也(1) 10,29.4
豊科北中 川中島中

28 沢田浩暉(2) 10,56.3 上田瑠偉(3)
中川中 仁科台中

29 矢﨑佑喜(1) 10,56.7 藤木政貴(3)
岡谷東部中 栄中

30 長谷川元(2) 11,04.4 出口武志(2)
上田第五中 東御東部中

31 小池祐大(2) 11,06.5 山浦大輔(3)
豊科北中 野沢中

32 筒井将斗(2) 11,06.9 笠原祥多(3)
豊科北中 諏訪西中

33 山田誉史輝(1) 11,10.2 江澤昴(3)
岡谷東部中 中野平中

34 小松岳人(2) 11,32.0 和田侑也(2)
広徳中 広徳中

降幡真也(2) 村田将斗(1)
仁科台中 川中島中

細川翔太郎(1) 丸尾恭四郎(2)
豊科北中 広徳中

今井賢太(2)
中野平中
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1 両角駿(3) 佐久東中 9,09.8 4 1
2 久保田隼(2) 飯島中 9,19.6 4 2
3 松下拓磨(3) 伊那松川中 9,25.4 4 3
4 小田切将真(3) 川中島中 9,30.6 4 4
5 臼田康一郎(2) 坂城中 9,35.9 4 5
6 髙橋直志(2) 穂高西中 9,42.9 4 6
7 小池隼人(2) 伊那松川中 9,44.2 4 7
8 赤塚太一(2) 鉢盛中 9,48.1 4 8
9 吉見悠人(3) 中野平中 9,49.0 4 9

10 保倉聡(2) 広徳中 9,50.2 4 10
11 小山玄(2) 川中島中 9,50.5 4 11
12 寺平悠介(2) 駒ヶ根東中 9,52.7 4 12
13 日達勇紀(2) 原中 9,54.4 3 1
14 上原聡太(2) 浅間中 9,59.4 4 13
15 桑原大吾(2) 山辺中 9,59.5 3 2
16 林優人(2) 穂高西中 10,00.5 4 14
17 木下敏秀(2) 伊那東部中 10,00.6 3 3
18 関谷一輝(3) 中野平中 10,00.9 4 15
19 北原魁人(2) 伊那東部中 10,03.5 3 4
20 春日千速(1) 駒ヶ根東中 10,04.3 4 16
21 蟹澤淳平(1) 駒ヶ根東中 10,04.7 4 17
22 丸山修平(1) 赤穂中 10,05.2 4 18
23 宮島智洋(2) 岡谷東部中 10,05.5 3 5
24 小林弘明(2) 芦原中 10,08.5 3 6
25 児玉岳(3) 小諸東中 10,10.4 4 19
26 小矢沢雄一(2) 櫻ヶ岡中 10,10.8 2 1
27 赤羽晋治(2) 山辺中 10,11.1 3 7
28 宮澤留以(2) 高陵中 10,11.8 3 8
29 堀内俊希(2) 駒ヶ根東中 10,12.2 3 9
30 渋沢敦也(1) 飯綱中 10,13.5 3 10
31 玉城柾人(1) 川中島中 10,14.3 3 11
32 山岸雄気(2) 須坂東中 10,14.7 3 12
33 小松寛久(1) 長野東部中 10,14.8 4 20
34 小林季生(3) 諏訪中 10,15.2 3 13
35 矢萩諒(2) 松島中 10,16.7 3 14
36 新遼吾(2) 北安松川中 10,17.1 3 15
37 小山拓也(2) 広徳中 10,17.9 4 21
38 大澤聖(2) 伊那松川中 10,18.3 4 22
39 春日裕貴(2) 駒ヶ根東中 10,19.1 4 23
40 曽根原恒輔(1) 鉢盛中 10,21.3 4 24
41 石井寛大(3) 富士見南中 10,21.4 3 16
42 笠原舟(2) 箕輪中 10,22.5 2 2
43 中村和明(1) 岡谷東部中 10,22.6 3 17
44 小矢沢龍二(1) 櫻ヶ岡中 10,24.5 1 1
45 守屋凌介(2) 岡谷西部中 10,24.7 3 18
46 滝沢雄貴(2) 櫻ヶ岡中 10,25.5 1 2
47 竹澤彰博(2) 戸倉上山田中 10,25.6 4 25
48 大澤翼(2) 伊那松川中 10,26.6 3 19
49 半田勇貴(2) 屋代中 10,28.5 4 26
50 山田祐也(1) 川中島中 10,29.4 4 27
51 大澤祐太(2) 伊那松川中 10,29.6 3 20
52 荒井賢也(3) 戸倉上山田中 10,31.9 2 3
53 原謙二郎(1) 高陵中 10,32.1 1 3
54 満澤崇央(1) 飯島中 10,35.1 2 4
55 後藤浩樹(2) 豊科北中 10,36.3 3 21
56 百瀬新(2) 山辺中 10,36.5 2 5
57 田畑雅伸(2) 旭ヶ丘中 10,37.0 3 22
58 熊谷佳彦(2) 伊那中 10,37.4 2 6
59 山崎遼太郎(2) 伊那中 10,37.9 2 7
60 後藤隼人(2) 山辺中 10,40.1 2 8
61 竹前守貴(2) 相森中 10,40.7 2 9
62 小林涼(2) 野沢中 10,42.4 3 23
63 臼田悠(1) 野沢中 10,44.2 1 4
64 桃澤悠祐(2) 中川中 10,44.8 3 24
65 藤澤公宣(2) 中野平中 10,45.4 3 25
66 田中仁悟(1) 永明中 10,48.9 2 10
67 安藤雄真(2) 赤穂中 10,50.4 3 26
68 吉川健真(1) 高陵中 10,50.5 1 5
69 古川光(1) 豊科北中 10,54.4 3 27
70 篠塚真充(2) 須坂東中 10,55.4 2 11
71 木野一生(2) 春富中 10,56.0 1 6
72 沢田浩暉(2) 中川中 10,56.3 3 28
73 矢﨑佑喜(1) 岡谷東部中 10,56.7 3 29
74 新郷航希(2) 相森中 10,58.5 2 12
75 諏訪一輝(2) 永明中 10,58.9 2 13
76 中村優太(2) 箕輪中 10,59.9 2 14
77 宮澤孝明(1) 岡谷西部中 11,00.9 2 15
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78 中山翔太(2) 須坂東中 11,03.4 2 16
79 長谷川元(2) 上田第五中 11,04.4 3 30
80 小林侑介(2) 山辺中 11,04.7 1 7
81 小池祐大(2) 豊科北中 11,06.5 3 31
82 筒井将斗(2) 豊科北中 11,06.9 3 32
83 森本佑起(2) 穂高西中 11,09.8 2 17
84 宮坂彰吾(2) 諏訪西中 11,10.2 2 18
84 山田誉史輝(1) 岡谷東部中 11,10.2 3 33
86 吉川雅人(1) 高陵中 11,11.8 1 8
87 小栁和也(1) 芦原中 11,13.2 1 9
87 小木曽静波(1) 伊那東部中 11,13.2 2 19
89 山岸将也(2) 丸子北中 11,13.8 1 10
90 髙橋悠平(1) 原中 11,14.2 1 11
91 渡邉嘉哉(1) 芦原中 11,18.3 1 12
92 吉本純歩(1) 松島中 11,18.7 1 13
93 北原直弥(1) 伊那中 11,19.5 2 20
94 山川悟史(2) 諏訪西中 11,19.8 2 21
95 宮澤海(1) 大町第一中 11,20.3 1 14
96 内村勇希(2) 長野東部中 11,25.3 1 15
97 高橋涼(2) 永明中 11,26.5 2 22
98 井口翔太(1) 伊那東部中 11,27.8 1 16
99 小池隼一(1) 富士見南中 11,28.3 1 17

100 矢崎信道(2) 永明中 11,31.1 2 23
101 西内翔汰(1) 長野東部中 11,31.3 1 18
102 小松岳人(2) 広徳中 11,32.0 3 34
103 上原拓斗(2) 永明中 11,39.1 2 24
104 村上大樹(1) 菅野中 11,42.2 1 19
105 山﨑大夢(1) 長野東部中 11,42.7 1 20
106 上野綾貴(1) 野沢中 11,47.0 1 21
107 荒川保弘(2) 春富中 11,47.4 1 22
108 郷原惇(2) 櫻ヶ岡中 11,48.8 2 25
109 北原文宏(1) 高陵中 11,57.6 1 23
110 徳竹昴紀(2) 相森中 11,59.7 1 24
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